Technical Data Sheet
Page 9
Extension
Sockets
PART NO. DESCRIPTION VOLTS PINS AMPS IP CABLE
SIZE UOM PK QTY CTN
QTY
SCO4P10 Extension Socket 500V 4 Pin Round 10Amp IP66 4.0mm SQ Ea 1 36
SCO4P20 Extension Socket 500V 4 Pin Round 20Amp IP66 4.0mm SQ Ea 1 36
SCO4P32 Extension Socket 500V 4 Pin Round 32Amp IP66 6.0mm SQ Ea 1 36
SCO5P10 Extension Socket 500V 5 Pin Round 10Amp IP66 4.0mm SQ Ea 1 36
SCO5P20 Extension Socket 500V 5 Pin Round 20Amp IP66 6.0mm SQ Ea 1 36
SCO5P32 Extension Socket 500V 5 Pin Round 32Amp IP66 6.0mm SQ Ea 1 36